
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Württembergische Meisterschaften 2016

1.60.10 KK 3 x 40 - Herrenklasse

1. SV Fenken 3478  

André Link 1177 
Mario Nittel 1158 

Michael Klein 1143 

2. SGi Nürtingen 3426  

Carsten Loser 1150 
Martin Zielonka 1146 

Manfred Glänzer 1130 

3. SV Fenken 2 3417  

Stefan Duss 1147 
Dominik Boschenrieder 1142 

Jochen Hoffmann 1128 

4. SV Hirrlingen 3389  

Volker Bailer 1140 
Frank Hönle 1128 

Andreas Dominik 1121 

5. SV Wiesensteig 3368  

Michael Wörz 1134 
Andreas Kauderer 1121 

Heiko Pokorny 1113 

1.60.10 KK 3 x 40 - Herrenklasse  

1. Link,  André SV Fenken 100  99  99  98  95  96 1177 NR

2. Nittel,  Mario SV Fenken  99 100  93  94  97  95 1158

3. Loser,  Carsten SGi Nürtingen  97  98  90  93  93  97 1150

4. Duss,  Stefan SV Fenken  96  99  97  95  92  93 1147

5. Zielonka,  Martin SGi Nürtingen  99  98  94  90  98  90 1146

6. Klein,  Michael SV Fenken 100 100  91  94  90  90 1143

7. Boschenrieder,  Dominik SV Fenken 100 100  94  93  91  93 1142

8. Huzel,  Tobias SV Rohrdorf  98  99  94  92  92  93 1141

9. Bailer,  Volker SV Hirrlingen  98 100  91  87  90  93 1140

10. Neuburger,  Moritz SV Egelfingen  97  98  92  96  89  91 1140

11. Raiber,  Matthias SV Ulm-Wiblingen 100  99  90  85  91  91 1136

12. Wörz,  Michael SV Wiesensteig  99  99  94  88  88  92 1134

13. Penzeck,  Walter SGes Niederstotzingen 100  95  88  93  93  94 1130

14. Glänzer,  Manfred SGi Nürtingen  96  98  90  95  93  90 1130

15. Hönle,  Frank SV Hirrlingen  99  98  90  90  89  94 1128

16. Hoffmann,  Jochen SV Fenken  97  97  92  89  86  89 1128

17. Abt,  Martin SV Wiesensteig  98  95  89  95  95  88 1127

18. Schick,  Florian SGi Engstingen  96  94  90  95  90  91 1122

19. Eberst,  Martin SVng Geifertshofen 100  99  87  91  90  89 1122

20. Kramer,  Simon SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 100 100  87  89  91  94 1121

21. Dominik,  Andreas SV Hirrlingen  99  97  87  94  92  90 1121

22. Kauderer,  Andreas SV Wiesensteig  97  99  83  92  95  89 1121

23. Köppel,  Markus SV Buch  97  99  91  87  91  90 1120

24. Loritz,  Steffen SGes Ziegelbach  98  97  92  92  94  88 1118

25. Stumpp,  Sebastian SV Hirrlingen  93  97  88  94  93  86 1116

26. Pokorny,  Heiko SV Wiesensteig  99  97  89  86  86  87 1113

27. Mannhardt,  Adrian SV Fenken  95  97  92  89  93  91 1106

28. Storz,  Klaus SGi Denkingen  99  98  81  83  86  81 1068
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1.60.40 KK 3 x 40 - Juniorenklasse A männlich

1. SV Rohrdorf 3355  
Robin Festerling 1137 

Simon Schmidtke 1116 
Marco Appenzeller 1102 

2. SV Möglingen 3287  
Lucien Weeber 1115 

Sven Canz 1103 
Julian Mesmer 1069 

1.60.40 KK 3 x 40 - Juniorenklasse A  männlich

1. Abt,  Markus SV Pfärrich  98  98  93  93  99  96 1167 NR

2. Stabel,  Gregor SV Pfärrich  98  97  93  92  94  96 1152

3. Festerling,  Robin SV Rohrdorf  96  96  93  94  91  94 1137

4. Schmidtke,  Simon SV Rohrdorf  96  97  91  84  87  90 1116

5. Weeber,  Lucien SV Möglingen  95  97  90  87  88  91 1115

6. Pfaff,  Kevin SV Rohrdorf  93  98  89  93  91  93 1113

7. Canz,  Sven SV Möglingen  95  96  90  94  88  90 1103

8. Appenzeller,  Marco SV Rohrdorf  96  98  88  85  90  88 1102

1.60.42 KK 3 x 40 - Juniorenklasse B  männlich

1. Neuburger,  Jonas SV Egelfingen  97  96  89  91  90  90 1111

2. Ulshöfer,  Jonas SV Edelfingen  97  95  92  88  91  93 1105

3. Mennig,  Jan SGi Vogt  97  95  94  95  95  86 1101

4. Kober,  Jonas SV Haslach  97  97  89  80  85  89 1089

5. Mesmer,  Julian SV Möglingen  99  92  81  86  87  86 1069

6. Maurer,  Fabian SVng Geifertshofen  94  91  88  88  83  85 1053
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